District 9 3A XC Meet 2010 JV Girls

District 9 3A XC Meet 2010 JV Girls

Overall Finish List

October 27, 2010

Place* Name

36

*Overall place among females only

Leah Gravley
Haylee Story
Bailey Eschle
Allison Gant

Haley Cain

Leslie Gonzalez
Jenna Johnson
Leeann Wells
Monica Giles
Cierra McClenny
Kathryn Harrington
Sheyenne Schroeder
Eli Leon

Sami Anderson
Morgan Giles
Rachel Townsend
Tanna Hays

Ida Lorenzen

Nely Mendoza
Julie Church
Shelby Holton
Randi Martin
Maddi Martin
Christina Castillo
Hannah Ford
Merideth Callaway
Hannah Barker
Selena Valadez
Evarista Mota
Emily Stark
Maddison McGehee
Kasey Long

Lakyn Griffin

Katy Watson
Cassie Malone
Cheyenne Kimmell

Team

Argyle
Sanger
Argyle
Argyle
Sanger
Argyle
Argyle
Argyle
Sanger
Sanger
Argyle
Argyle
Argyle
Sanger
Sanger
Argyle
Argyle
Aubrey
Aubrey
Argyle
Aubrey
Argyle
Argyle
Pilot Point
Pilot Point
Aubrey
Argyle
Pilot Point
Gainsville
Aubrey
Aubrey
Aubrey
Pilot Point
Pilot Point
Aubrey
Sanger
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Time

13:20.00
13:28.00
13:37.00
13:39.00
13:40.00
13:45.00
14:01.00
14:07.00
14:20.00
14:29.00
15:05.00
15:11.00
15:16.00
15:25.00
15:26.00
15:29.00
15:35.00
15:37.00
15:42.00
15:50.00
15:55.00
15:58.00
16:09.00
16:11.00
16:30.00
16:37.00
16:41.00
16:45.00
17:24.00
17:44.00
17:58.00
18:11.00
18:46.00
18:50.00
19:34.00
20:02.00
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Final Team Results - Girls

Team - 2 Argyle

Team Score (places): 21

Ne Name

1165 Leah Graviey
1161 Bailey Eschle
1162 Allison Gant
1164 Leslie Gonzalez
1170 Jenna Johnson
1184 Leeann Wells

1167 Kathryn Harrington

0 ~NNOoOOobhE WN -

9 1171Eli Leon

10 1183 Rachel Townsend
11 1169 Tanna Hays

12 1160Julie Church

13 1177 Randi Martin

14 1178 Maddi Martin

15 1159 Hannah Barker

Team - 6 Sanger

Team Score (places): 38

Bib
‘No Name

1 1280 Haylee Story

1181 Sheyenne Schroeder

JV Girls

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times):

1:08:22.00
O'All

Cum

Place

Place

O ~NdD bW

1
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7
More
Than 7

More
Than 7

1
4
8
14
21
29
40

Ave Time:13:40.40

Time

Back

13:20.00 13:20.00 00:00.00
13:37.00 26:57.00 00:17.00
13:39.00 40:36.00 00:19.00
13:45.00 54:21.00 00:25.00
14:01.001:08:22.0000:41.00
14:07.00 1:22:29.00 00:47.00
15:05.00 1:37:34.00 01:45.00

15:11.00 1:52:45.00 01:51.00

Time Cum Time

15:16.002:08:01.00 01:56.00
16:29.00 2:23:30.00 02:09.00
15:35.00 2:39:05.00 02:15.00
15:50.00 2:54:55.00 02:30.00
15:68.00 3:10:53.00 02:38.00
16:09.00 3:27:02.00 02:49.00

16:41.00 3:43:43.00 03:21.00

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times):

1:11:22.00
O'All  Cum
Place Place
2 2

Ave Time:14:16.40

Time
Back
13:28.00 13:28.00 00:00.00

Time Cum Time
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1269 Haley Cain
1272Monica Giles

1277 Cierra McClenny
1268 Sami Anderson
1273 Morgan Giles

1274 Cheyenne Kimmell
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Team - 3 Aubrey

Team Score (places): 85

e Name

1197 Ida Lorenzen

1200 Nely Mendoza

1194 Shelby Holton

1189 Merideth Callaway
1231 Emily Stark

1199 Maddison McGehee

1196 Kasey Long
1198 Cassie Malone

XX ~NO A WN=

Team - S Pilot Point

Team Score (places): 104

% Name

1257 Christina Castillo
1258 Hannah Ford
1265 Selena Valadez
1259 Lakyn Griffin

1266 Katy Watson

bW -

Team - 4 Gainsville

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib
No Name

1 1239 Evarista Mota

5

9
10
12
13
26

7
16
26
38
51
77

Page 2 of 2

13:40.00 27:08.00 00:12.00
14:20.00 41:28.00 00:52.00
14:29.00 55:57.00 01:01.00
15:25.001:11:22.0001:57.00
15:26.00 1:26:48.00 01:58.00
20:02.00 1:46:50.00 06:34.00

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times):

1:21:35.00
Q'All Cum
Place Place
14 14
15 29
16 45
19 64
21 85
22 107
23 130
More
Than 7

Ave Time:16:19.00

. . Time
Time Cum Time Back
15:37.00 15:37.00 00:00.00
15:42.00 31:19.00 00:05.00
15:55.00 47:14.00 00:18.00
16:37.00 1:03:51.00 01:00.00
17:44.001:21:35.0002:07.00
17:58.001:39:33.0002:21.00
18:11.00 1:57:44.00 02:34.00

19:34.002:17:18.00 03:57.00

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times):

1:27:02.00

O'All  Cum

Place Place
17 17
18 35
20 55
24 79
25 104

Ave Time:17:24.40

. . Time

Time Cum Time E
16:11.00 16:11.00 00:00.0C
16:30.00 32:41.00 00:19.0C
16:45.00 49:26.00 00:34.0C
18:46.00 1:08:12.00 02:35.0f
18:50.001:27:02.00 02:3°

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Q'All Cum
Place Place
Less
Than 5
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